ASL1600
隔离介质的液体质量流量计
www.sensirion.com  Dec  2007 V1.0  1/9
ASL1600 产品简介
ASL1600 液体质量流量计能够快速精确的测量微
小的液体质量流量。ASL1600 体积小巧轻便，传
感器完全与测量介质隔离，测量管道无死区，
没有运动部件。ASL1600 独特的卓越性能来

ASL1600 的封装外壳材质为惰性化学材料 PBT。物理化学尺寸见图 5。
Figure 5:            ASL1600-10                                              ASL1600-20
6 订货信息
如用于实验室或者技术评估，订购实验包
LabKit ASL1600。
试验包包含
-液体流量计 ASL1600-10/20
-UNF10-32 接头
-PC 软件（Viewer & Data Export Tool）
-数据线 RS232
-A/C 适配器（110…230 V,50…60Hz）
OEM应用可批量购买流量计而不配附件。
Product Article Number
LabKit ASL1600-20 1-100421-01
ASL1600-20 1-100423-01
LabKit ASL1600-10 1-100422-01
ASL1600-10 1-100420-01
Positive Flow Direction
ASL1600 Liquid Mass Flow Meter
www.sensirion.com  Dec  2007 V1.0  8/9
7 Important Notices
7.1 Warning, personal injury
Do not use this product as safety or emergency stop devices or in any other
application where failure of the product could result in personal injury. Do
not use this product for applications other than its intended and authorized
use. Before installing, handling, using or servicing this product, please
consult the data sheet and application notes. Failure to comply with these
instructions could result in death or serious injury.
If the Buyer shall purchase or use SENSIRION products for any unintended or
unauthorized application, Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold harmless
SENSIRION and its officers, employees, subsidiaries, affiliates and distributors
against all claims, costs, damages and expenses, and reasonable attorney fees
arising out of, directly or indirectly, any claim of personal injury or death associated
with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if SENSIRION shall be allegedly
negligent with respect to the design or the manufacture of the product.
7.2 ESD Precautions
The inherent design of this component causes it to be sensitive to electrostatic
discharge (ESD). To prevent ESD-induced damage and/or degradation, take
customary and statutory ESD precautions when handling this product.
See application note “ESD, Latchup and EMC” for more information.
7.3 Warranty
SENSIRION warrants solely to the original purchaser of this product for a period of
12 months (one year) from the date of delivery that this product shall be of the
quality, material and workmanship defined in SENSIRION’s published
specifications of the product. Within such period, if proven to be defective,
SENSIRION shall repair and/or replace this product, in SENSIRION’s discretion,
free of charge to the Buyer, provided that:
 notice in writing describing the defects shall be given to SENSIRION within
fourteen (14) days after their appearance;
such defects shall be found, to SENSIRION’s reasonable satisfaction, to have
arisen from SENSIRION’s faulty design, material, or workmanship;
 the defective product shall be returned to SENSIRION’s factory at the Buyer’s
expense; and
 the warranty period for any repaired or replaced product shall be limited to the
unexpired portion of the original period.
This warranty does not apply to any equipment which has not been installed and
used within the specifications recommended by SENSIRION for the intended and
proper use of the equipment. EXCEPT FOR THE WARRANTIES EXPRESSLY
SET FORTH HEREIN, SENSIRION MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EITHER
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH RESPECT TO THE PRODUCT. ANY AND ALL